Alamo Classic 2015

Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 6

6144

6054

6222

6055

6219

6123

6221

6124

6033

6195

6105

6150

Name
Avery Alexander

Katie Cohan

Ashton Southern

Anna Pearce

Mackenzie Holland

Alexis Oatley

Bella Pistocchi

Ayana Tyler

Abbey Kroschel

Mariana
Montemayor

Marcela Alejandra
Trevino Lopez

Andrea Garcia
Badillo

USA Gymnastics Level 6

6087

6056

6234

6194

Name
Kylie Uitto
Lindsie Baggs

Amanda Haro
Garcia

Maria Garcia

League ID

League ID

Club
Metroplex Gymnastics

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

Top Flight Gymnastics
Training Center

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

Top Flight Gymnastics
Training Center

J and R Gymnastics

Top Flight Gymnastics
Training Center

J and R Gymnastics

All American
Gymnastics

Soleil - Mexico

Gymnos - Mexico

Mundo Gym

Club
Flipnastics
Crossfire Gymnastics

Gymnos - Mexico

Soleil - Mexico

VT

9.125

9.300

9.100

9.350

8.800

8.850

8.550

9.000

7.950

8.500

8.250

8.350

VT

9.100

8.450

8.400

9.075

12

11

10

uB

9.600

9.000

9.200

8.850

9.200

9.300

8.950

9.050

8.650

8.000

8.400

7.400

UB

8.500

9.200

9.400

9.200

11

10

12

BB

9.200

9.450

9.450

9.300

9.450

9.250

9.400

8.300

9.200

8.875

8.125

7.950

BB

9.575

9.400

9.025

8.800

11

12

FX

9.350

9.500

9.300

9.550

9.525

9.250

9.150

9.650

9.150

9.500

8.550

7.700

FX

9.650

9.400

9.550

9.250

11

12
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9B - Level 6 JrB

AA #
37.275 1
37.250 2
37.050 3
37.050 3
36.975 5
36.650 6
36.050 7
36.000 8
34.950 9
34.875 10
33.325 11
31.400 12

9B - Level 6 JrA

AA #
36.825 1
36.450 2
36.375 3
36.325 4



Alamo Classic 2015

Individual Scores Report

6197

6224

6181

6093

6180

6149

6193

6085

Luna Perez

Elizabeth Williams

Jaylyn Pomager

Shellby Pearce

Lauren Bhend

Patricia Chapa
Guerra

Lucia de Lemos

Cameron Haley

USA Gymnastics Level 6

6053

6143

6052

6047

6151

6048

6051

6086

6220

Name

Cassidy Avina

Anna Albrecht

Taelor Alfaro
Addison Meschi
Giselle Martinez
Pachican

Emily Sheets

Hannah Waters

Emily Reeder

Cayden McCuistion

League ID

Soleil - Mexico

Top Flight Gymnastics
Training Center

River City Gym and
Cheerleading

GymACT Gymnastics

River City Gym and
Cheerleading

Mundo Gym

Soleil - Mexico

Flipnastics

Club

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

Metroplex Gymnastics

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

Corpus Christi Athletic
Club Gymnastics

Mundo Gym

Corpus Christi Athletic
Club Gymnastics

Corpus Christi Athletic
Club Gymnastics

Flipnastics

Top Flight Gymnastics
Training Center

8.600

8.750

8.400

8.250

8.400

9.000

8.350

X XXX

VT

9.175

9.650

9.300

9.100

9.250

9.250

8.800

9.300

8.500

11

10

8.400

9.500

8.750

7.800

8.000

8.325

7.600

9.175

UB

9.600

9.550

9.350

8.400

8.700

8.400

9.150

8.350

8.000

11

10

12

10

9.200

9.525

8.875

9.425

8.600

7.900

8.300

9.525

BB

9.600

8.800

8.850

9.350

8.675

8.825

8.950

7.650

8.900

10

12

11

11

9.600

8.000

9.250

8.700

9.050

8.000

8.750

X XXX

FX

9.675

9.700

9.400

9.300

9.400

9.100

8.500

9.400

9.100

10
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35.800 5
35.775 6
35.275 7
34.175 8
34.050 9
33.225 10
33.000 11
18.700 12

9B - Level 6 SrA

AA #
38.050 1
37.700 2
36.900 3
36.150 4
36.025 5
35.575 6
35.400 7
34.700 8
34.500 9



Alamo Classic 2015

Individual Scores Report

6081

6223

6175

Katie Edwards

Sydney Tascione

Kaitlyn Napolitano

USA Gymnastics Level 6

6058

6083

6057

6145

6233

6050

6082

6104

6174

6032

6196

Name
Madilyn Wilson

Rachel Ramirez

Victoria DeJoseph
Megan Campbell
Rhylie Weir

Hayley Verdeja
Rana Radwan
Mariana Itzel Rocha
Cepeda

Monique Caso

Ashley Green

Magaly Munoz

League ID

Extreme Cheer and
Tumble

Top Flight Gymnastics
Training Center

Randolph Flyers

Club
Crossfire Gymnastics

Extreme Cheer and
Tumble

Crossfire Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics
World Elite

Corpus Christi Athletic
Club Gymnastics

Extreme Cheer and
Tumble

Gymnos - Mexico

Randolph Flyers

All American
Gymnastics

Soleil - Mexico

7.750

7.600

8.050

VT

9.000

9.100

8.850

9.175

9.375

9.400

8.650

8.900

8.050

8.500

8.400

11

12

10

11

10

8.000

7.300

8.200

uB

9.700

9.150

9.275

8.850

9.125

9.000

9.250

8.850

9.225

8.575

8.150

10

12

10

11

8.650

8.950

6.300

BB

9.600

9.325

9.325

9.025

9.050

9.075

9.125

8.550

9.000

8.800

9.200

10

12

11

10

8.000

8.350

8.200

FX

9.800

9.550

9.600

9.850

9.200

9.150

8.950

9.000

9.000

8.850

8.850

12

10

11

10

10
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32.400 10
32.200 11
30.750 12

9B - Level 6 SrB

AA #
38.100 1
37.125 2
37.050 3
36.900 4
36.750 5
36.625 6
35.975 7
35.300 8
35.275 9
34.725 10
34.600 11





